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WINNINGS

WINNERS: Event 7 - HOA
Shooter Award Score Payout
Fry, Joe CH 391 $80.00 
Cheng, William RU 385 $64.00 
Fitzgerald, Lola 3RD 384 $48.00 
Bocks, Daniel AA1 382 $27.00 
Groover, Shane A1 380 $43.20 
Fernandez, Emeterio A2 379 $28.80 
Mccormick, Rob A3 376
James, Dennis B1 379 $67.50 
Deburger, Joshua B2 378 $40.50 
Downs, Parker B3 375 $27.00 
Sulzmann, Jace C1 356 $36.00 
Eramo, Martin C2 354
Bell, Bill C3 336
Vann, C Neil D1 325 $18.00 
Toerge, Mike D2 294
Fry, Joe JRCH 391
Fitzgerald, Lola JRRU 384
Perunova, Tais JR3 357
Sulzmann, Jace JR11 356
Bocks, Daniel TSCH 382
Groover, Shane TSRU 380
Downs, Parker TS3 375
Deburger, Joshua SUCH 378
Reid, Layman SURU 372
Cheng, William SSCH 385
Fernandez, Emeterio SSRU 379
Lyman, John SS3 371
Alexander, Jeff SS11 366
James, Dennis SRCH 379
Bernardi, Jack SRRU 374
Key, W Keith SR3 365
Schaefer, Ron SR11 365
Mccormick, Rob VTCH 376
Phelps, Thomas Keith VTRU 374
Wurster, Richard VT3 364
Anderson, Rick VT11 363
Vann, C Neil SVCH 325
Berry, Jean SVRU 303
Fitzgerald, Lola LYCH 384
Allen, Kathryn LYRU 361
Perunova, Tais LY3 357
Berry, Jean LY11 303
Groover, Shane MLCH 380
Deburger, Joshua MLRU 378
Wurster, Richard MVCH 364



Cheng, Walter MVRU 361
Bell, Bill MV3 336
Frey, Andre MV11 332




